
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Kl. 

G11 

E11 

G14 

G11 

G11 

E14 

E14 

E14 

G11 

E11 

E11 

E10 

E10 

E11 

E10 

E10 

E10 

E11 

G11 

# 

58 

115 

124 

78 

166 

77 

14 

3 

91 

706 

45 

34 

61 

44 

60 

8 

10 

55 

110 

Name 

Peter Körber 

Stephan Jöst 

Joachim Oechsner 

Anton Kutter 

Gerhard Arnold 

Sascha Müller 

Fred Schleider 

Herbert Müller 

Uwe Zink 

Rolf Nickolai 

Steffen Knauf 

Niels Kreim 

Helmut Benzinger 

Robert Löw 

Klaus-Dieter Schleider 

Franz Baur 

Harry Strohmeier 

Ronald Braun 

uwe weber 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Schefflenz 

Günterslebener Motorsportclub 

AMC Gablingen 

MSC Ingersheim 

MSC Ulfenbachtal 

Msc Freier Grund ADAC 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

MC Rodau 

MSV Bühlertann 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

MSV Bühlertann 

MSV Bühlertann 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

MSC Schnaitheim 

Team 

Körber Offroad 

RCT Düngersche 

Team Motocrumb 

MSC Ingersheim 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

MAICO-Schmiede-Essen 

OMR 

OMR / Old-Man-Racing 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Weber 

TopZeit. 

2:41.142 

2:48.201 

2:50.778 

2:52.710 

2:58.022 

3:01.815 

3:03.392 

3:07.643 

3:12.664 

3:16.580 

3:29.105 

3:49.183 

3:58.157 

InRd. 

6 

2 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff. 

7.059 

9.636 

11.568 

16.880 

20.673 

22.250 

26.501 

31.522 

35.438 

47.963 

1:08.041 

1:17.015 

Abst. 

7.059 

2.577 

1.932 

5.312 

3.793 

1.577 

4.251 

5.021 

3.916 

12.525 

20.078 

8.974 

Rd. 

6 

6 

4 

6 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 
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Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Schefflenz 2022 

10-Classic / 11-Twinshock / 14-EVO 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:19:22 

Schefflenz 1,800 Km 

08.05.2022 08:20 


